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Department/Entity NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE
Anesthesiology and Critical Care Joe Savino, MD Professor of Anesthesiology and Critical Care savinoj@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-6633
Biochemistry/Biophysics Mitch Lewis, D.Phil Professor of Biomedical Research and Education lewis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-898-0949
Biochemistry/Biophysics Ronen Marmorstein, Ph.D. George W. Raiziss Professor Marmor@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-898-7740
Biostatistics, Epidemiology and Informatics Hilary Bogner, MD Associate Professor of Family Medicine and Community Health bogner@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-746-4181
Biostatistics, Epidemiology and Informatics Nandita Mitra, Ph.D. Professor Biostats, Epidemiology and Informatics nmitra@cceb.med.upenn.edu 215-573-4467
Cancer Biology Xiaolu Yang, Ph.D Professor, Cancer Biology xyang@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-6739
Cell and Dev Biology Mary Mullins, Ph.D. Professor of Cell and Developmental Biology mullins@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-898-2644
Dermatology David Margolis, MD, PhD Professor Dermatology; Biostats, Epidemiology, and Informatics margo@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-662-2590
Emergency Medicine Stephanie Abbuhl, MD Professor of Emergency Medicine stephanie.abbuhl@uphs.upenn.edu 215.662.6963
Family Medicine and Community Health Frances Barg, MD Professor of Family Medicine and Community Health bargf@uphs.upenn.edu 215-746-1830
Genetics Douglas Epstein, Ph.D. Professor of Genetics epsteind@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-4810
Medical Ethics and Health Policy TBD
Medicine Alison Loren, MD Associate Professor of Medicine alison.loren@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-2406
Microbiology Susan Weiss, Ph.D. Professor of Microbiology weisssr@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-898-8013
Neonatology Rebecca Simmons, MD Hallam Hurt Professor in Neonatology rsimmons@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-662-3269
Neurology Dennis Kolson, MD, Ph.D. Professor of Neurology kolsond@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215 573-3505
Neurology Scott Kasner, MD Ruth M. and Tristram C. Colket, Jr. President's Distinguished Professor kasner@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215- 662-3564
Neuroscience Amita Sehgal, PhD John Herr Musser Professor amita@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-573-2985
Neuroscience Jonathan Raper, MD Professor of Neuroscience raperj@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-898-2180
Neurosurgery Neil Malhotra, MD Associate Professor Of Neurosurgery neil.malhotra@uphs.upenn.edu 215-615-5454
OB/GYN Christos Coutifaris, MD, PhD Celso-Ramon Garcia Professor ccoutifaris@obgyn.upenn.edu 215-662-3378
Ophthalmology Eydie Miller, MD Professor Of Clinical Ophthalmology eydie.miller-ellis@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-8715
Orthopaedic Surgery Kristy Weber, MD Abramson Family Professor in Sarcoma Care Excellence kweber@upenn.edu 215-349-8200
Otorhinolaryngology Erica Thaler, MD. Professor of Otorhinolaryngology erica.thaler@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-4533
Pathology and Lab Medicine
Pediatrics Susan Furth, MD, Ph.D. Professor of Pediatrics furths@email.chop.edu 215-590-2449
Physical Medicine  Rehabilitation Keith Robinson, MD Associate Professor Of Physical Medicine And Rehabilitation keith.robinson@va.gov 215-823-5800
Physiology Katya Grishchuk, MD Associate Professor, Physiology gekate@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-746-8176
Psychiatry David Mandell, ScD Kenneth E. Appel Professor mandelld@upenn.edu 215-573-7494
Radiation Oncology Alex Lin, MD Associate Professor of Radiation Oncology alexander.lin@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-3198
Radiology Emily Conant, MD Professor of Radiology emily.conant@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-4032
Surgery Jon Morris, MD Ernest F. Rosato-William Maul Measey Professor In Surgical Education morrisjo@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-2031
Surgery Kim Olthoff, MD Donald Guthrie Professor in Surgery kim.olthoff@uphs.upenn.edu 215-662-6136
Systems Pharm and Trans Therapeutics Vladamir Muzykantov, MD, Ph.D. Professor of Pharmacology muzykant@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 215-898-9823
VAMC - Medical Intensive Care Joshua Kayser, MD Associate Professor  of Clinical Medicine joshua.kayser@uphs.upenn.edu 215-370-3111
Additional Contacts
Dean's Office Jody Foster, MD, MBA Co-Chair, Assistant Dean, Professionalism Jody.Foster@uphs.upenn.edu
Dean's Office Lisa Bellini, MD Co-Chair Co-Chair, Senior Vice Dean, Academic Affairs Lisa.Bellini@uphs.upenn.edu
FAPD Stephanie Taitano Associate Director staitano@upenn.edu
FAPD Vicki Mulhern Director vmulhern@upenn.edu


